Blutspenden in 70597 bis zum 31.03.2026

Mo
Di
Do
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di
Di
Mo
Di

02.02.2026
11:00-16:00 Uhr

10.02.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.02.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

16.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.02.2026
11:00-15:00 Uhr

16.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.02.2026
11:00-15:00 Uhr

03.03.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.03.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

31.03.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
KonigstralRe 7

Stuttgart-Wangen 70327
Ev. Gemeindehaus Stg-Wangen
Ulmer Strasse 347/1

Stuttgart-Degerloch 70597
Internationale Schule
Sigmaringer Stral3e 257

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173

Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg

Pariser Platz 3 A

Stuttgart - Diak. Klinikum 70176
Stuttgart - Diakonie Klinikum
Rosenbergstr. 38

Stuttgart / M6hringen 70567
Birgerhaus
Filderbahnplatz 32

Stuttgart / Aeb 70567
Stuttgart / AEB SE
Sigmaringer Str. 109

Stuttgart - Kv 70190
DRK-Kreisverband Stuttgart e.V.
ReitzensteinstralRe 9

Stuttgart - Schwabengalerie 70563
Schwaben Galerie
Schwabenplatz 7

Stuttgart - Schwabengalerie 70563
Schwaben Galerie
Schwabenplatz 7



