

Blutspenden in 70597 bis zum 31.03.2026

Mo	02.02.2026 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - HdKK 70173 Haus der Katholischen Kirche Königstraße 7
Di	10.02.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Stuttgart-Wangen 70327 Ev. Gemeindehaus Stg-Wangen Ulmer Strasse 347/1
Do	12.02.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Stuttgart-Degerloch 70597 Internationale Schule Sigmaringer Straße 257
Mo	16.02.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Stuttgart - Akademie 70173 Sparkassenakademie Baden-Württemberg Pariser Platz 3 A
Mo	16.02.2026 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - Diak. Klinikum 70176 Stuttgart - Diakonie Klinikum Rosenbergstr. 38
Mo	16.02.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Stuttgart / Möhringen 70567 Bürgerhaus Filderbahnhofplatz 32
Di	24.02.2026 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Stuttgart / Aeb 70567 Stuttgart / AEB SE Sigmaringer Str. 109
Di	03.03.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - Kv 70190 DRK-Kreisverband Stuttgart e.V. Reitzensteinstraße 9
Mo	30.03.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - Schwabengalerie 70563 Schwaben Galerie Schwabenplatz 7
Di	31.03.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - Schwabengalerie 70563 Schwaben Galerie Schwabenplatz 7